

4 WA-360-2026

**The State of Andhra Pradesh & 5 others
Vs
Chatia Bhagyam & another**

Present: Mr. Ramachandra Rao Gurram, Government Pleader for
School Education.

Mr. Harsha Vardhan, Advocate, represented Mr.
D.Omkar, Advocate for respondent No.1.

List on 20.04.2026.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE**

Date:06.04.2026
Ksj