

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & 5 OTHERS

Vs

CHATIA BHAGYAM & ANOTHER

Present:- Mr. Ramachandra Rao Gurram,
Government Pleader for School Education.

Mr. OMKAR D, Counsel for respondents.

List on 27.04.2026.

B/o
KSN/JLV

Date: 20.04.2026